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Cultural | MIC Contact Details  

 
 

CULTURALS 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY/ 

SUNDAY 

AD@M 14:50 - 15:50      

DANCE    
Contemporary 

Dance 
15:00 – 16:30 

Street Dance 
14:30 – 16:30 

 

DRAMA 
 

 
Gr 12 

Rehearsals 
15:00 - 18:00 

 

 
Musical Theatre 

Club 
17:30 - 19:30 

 
 
 
 

 

Major 
Production: 

Physical 
Theatre 
(as per 

rehearsal 
schedule 

throughout the 
week) 

FIRST AID     14:30 – 15:30  

MUSIC 

(Note that Group 
Lessons are for 

pupils NOT taking 
private lessons) 

Drumline (Jnr) 
15:00 - 16:00 

 
Music Theory 

Clinic (Jnr) 
15:00 - 16:00 

 
Choir 

16:00 - 17:00 

Gr 8 Marimba & 
Steelpan 
Ensemble 

15:00 – 16:00 
 

Orchestra or 
Jazz Band 
Sectionals 

15:00 – 16:00 
(Alternates bi-

weekly) 
 

Gr 9 Marimba & 
Steelpan 
Ensemble 

16:00 – 17:00 
 

Orchestra or 
Jazz Band Tutti 
16:00 – 17:00 
(Alternates bi-

weekly) 

Gr 12 Marimba 
& Steelpan 
Ensemble 

15:00 – 16:00 
 

Drumline (Snr) 
16:00 - 17:00 

 
 

Barbershop 
15:00 - 16:00 

 
Beauty Shop 
15:00 - 16:00 

 
Gr 10 Marimba 

& Steelpan 
Ensemble 

15:00 – 16:00 
 

Gr 11 Marimba 
& Steelpan 
Ensemble 

16:00 – 17:00 
 
 

Rock Band (Jnr) 
15:00 – 16:00 

 
Rock Band (Snr) 

16:00 – 17:00 
 

Youth Band 
(per 

arrangement 
throughout the 

week) 
 

 

ST PETRIAN     
09:50 - 10:05 

(Break) 
 

 
DEBATING 

   

Debating 
practice 
(Online) 

17:00 – 19:00 

  

PHOTOGRAPHY     14:30 – 15:30  

SALT      

As per training 
schedule 

throughout the 
week 

ECO-PETS 
Lunch 
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MIC CONTACT DETAILS  Please contact the MIC of the relevant area if you require further information. 

 

CULTURALS MIC Email 

AD@M Mr A Trapani trapania@stpeterscollege.co.za  

CHOIR Mr A Lottering lotteringa@stpeterscollege.co.za 

BARBERSHOP Ms K King kingk@stpeterscollege.co.za 

BEAUTY SHOP Mr A Lottering lotteringa@stpeterscollege.co.za 

DANCE Mrs D Lutchman lutchmand@stpeterscollege.co.za 

DRAMA Mrs C Miles milesc@stpeterscollege.co.za  

DRUMLINE Mr A Lottering lotteringa@stpeterscollege.co.za 

FIRST AID Ms K Mangena mangenak@stpeterscollege.co.za  

MUSIC  ENSEMBLES Mr A Lottering lotteringa@stpeterscollege.co.za  

ST PETRIAN Ms N Ismail ismailn@stpeterscollege.co.za  

DEBATING Mr V Hiemstra hiemstrav@stpeterscollege.co.za  

PHOTOGRAPHY Ms D Gaydon gaydond@stpeterscollege.co.za  

SALT Mr R Hammond hammondr@stpeterscollege.co.za 

ECO - PETS Mr F Du toit dutoitf@stpeterscollege.co.za 

 

For general queries on Cultural Co-curricular activities, please mail Mr I Botha bothai@stpeterscollege.co.za 
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